Europe
Featured Products
Catalogue
LED  |  Controls  |  Emergency
Founded in 1994, Fulham is dedicated to clever, sustainable lighting solutions that give our users the power to create or
install smart, differentiated lighting. Fulham’s revered product quality and world-class customer responsiveness make us the
preferred partner to over 3000 lighting manufacturers and distributors worldwide.
A Pioneer in Lighting Electronics

Number
Alternate
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Max Current (mA) Output Current
Selection Method
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
Dimming
Type
L1M1MLT105S-20E L05011i 20 1050 Dipswitch 10/12/24 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/pulse
L1W1MID120D-20E L05011i2 20 1200 Dipswitch 6 - 42 options 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/pulse
L1LDC070S-20E* L05030 20 1200 Dipswitch 4 - 24 options 17 - 32 Vdc (50/60 Hz) Non-Dimming
L 157 x W 42 x H 32 (mm)
Model
Number
Alternate
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Max Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
Dimming
Type
L1MLT024V-36E* L05046 36 1500 24 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) Non-Dimming
Constant Voltage Output
* Contact Fulham for lead time and availability
LED DRIVERS
5
L 99 x W 39 x H 23 (mm)
Model
Number
Alternate
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection Method
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
Dimming
Type
L1E1230025S-10E L05021-40250 10 200/250 Output wires 20 - 40 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) Mains Dimming
L1E1230070S-12E L05021 12 350/700 Output wires 3 - 32 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) Mains Dimming
L1E1230070P-12E L05121 12 250-700 Output wires 6 - 40 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) Mains Dimming
L1E1230030S-12E L05021-40300 12 180/300 Output wires 20 - 40 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) Mains Dimming
L 110 x W 52 x H 24 (mm)
Model
Number
Alternate
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection Method
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac) Dimming Type
L1M1MLT105S-20E L05011i 20 350/700/1050 Dipswitch 3 - 33 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/Pulse/Pot
L1W1MID120D-20E L05011i2 20 100 - 1200 Dipswitch 6 - 42 180 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/Pulse/Pot
L1W1MLT500S-20E L05011Ci 20 110 - 500 Potentiometer 3 - 43 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/Pulse/Pot
L1W2MLT100S-20E L05016i 20 1x 250-1000
2x 250-500 Potentiometer 3 - 33 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/Pulse/Pot
L1V1230105S-25E L05023-A 25 100 - 1050 Dipswitch/
TPSB-100EU 3 - 43 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) Mains Dimming
L1M1MID120S-24E L05011i3
20 100 - 1200
Dipswitch 6 - 42 180 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/Pot
24 600 - 900
L1W1MID140S-30E L05031 30 100 - 1400 Dipswitch 6 - 42 180 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/Pulse/Pot
L 157 x W 42 x H 32 (mm)
Model
Number
Alternate
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection
Method
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac) Dimming Type
L1A1MID100S-30E L05025 30 100 - 1000 Resistor 7 - 43 160 - 240 (50/60 Hz) DALI
L1A1MID100S-40E L05040 40 100 - 1000 Resistor 7 - 55 160 - 240 (50/60 Hz) DALI
L1M1MLT140S-40E* L05045 40 300 - 1400 Resistor 15 - 32 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/Pot
L1M1MLT105S-40E L05049-601000 40 245 - 1050 Resistor 26 - 60 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/Pot
L1M1230200S-60E* L05055 60 700 - 2000 Resistor 22 - 46 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/Pot
L1M1230140S-60E* L05059 60 280 - 1400 Resistor 18 - 60 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/Pot
L 212 x W 76 x H 46 (mm)
Model
Number
Alternate
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection
Method
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Dimming
Type
L1M1MLT400S-150E L05065 150 700 - 4000 Resistor 24 - 60 90 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V
Dimming Multiple Output, Constant Current
* Contact Fulham for lead time and availability
LED DRIVERS
6
Non-Dimming Multiple Output, Constant Current
Non-Dimming Single Output, Constant Current
L 46 x W 42 x H 22 (mm)
Model
Number
Alternate
Reference
Max Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
L1MLT0350-5.5C L05150 5.5 350 3 - 16 100 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT0680-6.5C L05050 6.5 680 3 - 12 100 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L 110 x W 52 x H 24 (mm)
Model
Number
Alternate
Reference
Max Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
L1MLT0700-20E L05013 20 700 3 - 33 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L 99 x W 39 x H 23 (mm)
Model
Number
Alternate
Reference
Max Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection
Method
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
L1MLT020S-10E48 L05020-1248200 12 150/200 Output wires 20 - 48 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT030S-12E48 L05020-1248300 12 250/300 Output wires 20 - 48 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT070S-12E40 L05020-1240700 12 350/700 Output wires 20 - 40 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT050S-12E40 L05020-1240500 12 400/500 Output wires 20 - 40 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT082S-12E24 L05020-1224825 12 600/825 Output wires 20 - 24 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L 157 x W 42 x H 32 (mm)
Model
Number
Alternate
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection Method
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
L1MLT140S-40E L05044 40 300 - 1400 Resistor 15 - 32 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L 110 x W 52 x H 24 (mm)
Model
Number
Alternate
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection Method
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
L1MLT140S-20E L05012 20 350 - 1400 Potentiometer 3 - 33 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
LED DRIVERS
7
Programmable Constant Current
• DALI and 0-10V models, dims to 1% of programmed current
• IP65 models available for outdoor and high power applications
• Advanced programmability of output current and dimming curve
• MCU controlled circuit and health monitoring
IP20 Programmable Constant Current Drivers
Model Number Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Dimming Type Surge
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
T1A1UNV105P-40E* 40 250 - 1050 10 - 57 DALI 2kV/4kV 275 x 31 x 25
T1M1UNV105P-40E* 40 250 - 1050 10 - 57 0-10V 2kV/4kV 275 x 31 x 25
T1M1UNV105P-60E* 60 250 - 1050 10 - 57 0-10V 2kV/4kV 237 x 40 x 30
T1M1UNV105P-60F* 60 250 - 1050 10 - 57 0-10V 2kV/4kV 126 x 76 x 31
T1M1UNV105P-60G* 60 250 - 1050 10 - 57 0-10V 2kV/4kV 126 x 76 x 31
IP65 Outdoor Drivers
Model Number Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Dimming Type Surge
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
T1M1UNV150P-40LES* 40 250 - 1050 10 - 57 0-10V 10kV 168 x 50 x 30
T1A1UNV150P-40LES* 40 250 - 1050 10 - 57 DALI 10kV 168 x 50 x 30
T1M1UNV210P-60LES* 60 500 - 2100 10 - 57 0-10V 10kV 241 x 43 x 29
T1A1UNV210P-60LES* 60 500 - 2100 10 - 57 DALI 10kV 241 x 43 x 29
T1M1UNV240P-96LES 96 700 - 2400 30 - 56 0-10V 10kV 170 x 60 x 32
T1M1UNV150P-100CES* 100 500 - 1500 50 - 150 0-10V 10kV 151 x 90 x 32
T1A1UNV150P-100CES* 100 500 - 1500 50 - 150 DALI 10kV 151 x 90 x 32
T1M1UNV150P-150LES* 150 500 - 1500 70 - 280 0-10V 10kV 241 x 59 x 39
T1A1UNV150P-150LES* 150 500 - 1500 70 - 280 DALI 10kV 241 x 59 x 39
T1M1UNV500P-185LES* 185 500 - 5000 30 - 56 0-10V 10kV 222 x 68 x 42
T1M1UNV140P-200LES 200 500 - 1400 80 - 280 0-10V 10kV 225 x 69 x 39
T1A1UNV140P-200LES* 200 500 - 1400 80 - 280 DALI 10kV 225 x 69 x 39
SmartSet: The Power of Programmability
Fulham’s programmable WorkHorse LED drivers run on the innovative SmartSet programming platform, an intuitive,
flexible system that gives the user the power to create the right driver for any situation. Benefits include SKU
reduction and the ability to integrate more efficient LED modules into

(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
CH. IP
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
T1UNV1050-42C* 42 1050 12 - 40 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 95 x 70 x 31 Compact w/End Leads
T1UNV1400-60L* 60 1400 20 - 43 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 196 x 43 x 30 Linear w/End Leads
TCD3MLT0350-55L* 55 350 18 - 56 120 - 230 (50/60) 3 62 375 x 44 x 30 Linear w/End Leads
T1UNV0700-200L* 200 700 114 - 190V 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 65 225 x 68 x 39 Linear w/End Leads
Non-Dimming Constant Current Drivers
• Wide range of wattages and output currents to meet numerous applications
• Single and multiple channel models
• High efficiency performance ideal for interior luminaires
Dimming LED Drivers
Model Number Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
CH. IP
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
T1M1UNV0350-15F* 15 350 21 - 42 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 81 x 72 x 25 Compact w/Terminals
T1M1UNV0350-15L* 15 350 21 - 42 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 100 x 30 x 23 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV0700-30F* 30 700 21 - 42 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 72 x 81 x 25 Compact w/Terminals
T1M1UNV0700-30L* 30 700 21 - 42 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 118 x 30 x 30 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV0900-40L* 40 900 10 - 40 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 33 x 27 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV1050-42C* 42 1050 12 - 40 /12 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 120 x 68 x 31 Compact w/Bottom Leads
& Mounting Studs
T1M1UNV1400-60L* 60 1400 18 - 42 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 Damp 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV1680-88L* 88 1680 21 - 44 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 43 x 29 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV2000-88L* 88 2000 21 - 44 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 43 x 29 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV2100-88L* 88 2100 21 - 42 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 43 x 29 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV0800-100A* 100 800 70 - 150 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 Dry 213 x 50 x 33 Interconnect Terminals
0-10V Dimming Constant Current Indoor Drivers
• Wide range of wattages and output currents to meet numerous applications
• Single and multiple channel models
• High efficiency performance ideal for interior luminaires

(W)
Max Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Ch. IP
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
T1M1UNV012V-20L* 20 1660 12 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 62 160 x 40 x 25 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV024V-20L* 20 833 24 100 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 62 160 x 40 x 25 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV012V-60L* 60 5000 12 100 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 66 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV024V-60L* 60 2500 24 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV012V-75L* 75 6250 12 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV024V-75L* 75 3125 24 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1M1UNV024V-150L* 150 6250 24 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 67 227 x 68 x 40 Linear w/End Leads
Single Output - Non-Dimmable Drivers
Model Number Watts (W)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Ch. IP
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
T1UNV024V-20L* 20 24 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 62 160 x 40 x 25 Linear w/End Leads
T1UNV012V-60LF* 60 12 100 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1UNV012V-60L* 60 12 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 66 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1UNV024V-60L* 60 24 100 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 66 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1UNV012V-60LG* 60 12 100 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 68 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1UNV024V-60LF* 60 24 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1UNV012V-75L* 75 12 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1UNV024V-75L* 75 24 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1UNV024V-100LE (2KV/4KV)* 100 24 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
T1UNV024V-100LS (2KV/4KV)* 100 24 120 - 277; 50/60Hz 1 64 261 x 40 x 30 Linear w/End Leads
* Contact Fulham for lead time and availability
Some products may not carry CE marking. Contact Fulham for more information.
LIGHT SOURCES
10

** Made to order. Minimum order quantity applies.
Low Profile Linear High Output DC LED Modules
Part Numbering Key
V  M  U  240  095  LP  8  30  A
CRI
Standard:	 8 = 80
Made-to-order:	9 = 90
Color Temperature
Standard:	 30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Made-to-order:	27 = 2700K
57 = 5700K
65 = 6500K
LIGHT SOURCES
11
Low Profile Linear High Output DC LED Modules
Product Models
Model Number /
Dimension (L x W x H)
Number
of LEDs
Input
Current
(mA)
Nom.Fwd.
Voltage
(VDC)
Nom. Rated Power
(W)
Max. Fwd.
Voltage
(V)
Max. Rated Power
(W)
Nom. Lum.
@4000K/80CRI
(lm)
Nom. Efficacy
@4000K/80CRI
(lm/W)
TMU125050CLyxxA
(560mm x 44mm x 10mm) 96
350 33 12 35 12 2245 195
1050 35 37 38 40 6210 169
1250* 36 44 39 49 7130 161
TMU140055CLyxxA
(1120mm x 44mm x 10mm) 108
350 33 11 34 12 2255 196
1050 35 36 38 39 6340 174
1400* 36 50 39 55 8015 161
TMU240095CLyxxA
(1120mm x 44mm x 10mm)
180
350 32 11 34 12 2230 198
1400 34 48 37 52 8640 180
TMU240095CLyxxC**
(1473.2mm x 44mm x 13.3mm) 2400* 36 85 39 94 13610 159
* Indicates maximum rated current. Modules may be operated at a current less than or equal to this value, below the Tc rating.
** Made to order. Minimum order quantity applies.
• Ideal replacement for T5HO in linear highbays, water/vapor proof, and recessed and wall luminaires
• Aluminum extrusion mount for thermal management with positioning magnets
• LED at each end and connector underneath for even light distribution
• Constant current, high-efficacy LEDs, 3 SDCM for high color consistency
• Up to 198 lm/W; output range 2,200 lm to 13,310 lm (@4000K/80CRI)

cURus (File # E351548), UL Class 2 Lighting
System, CE, SELV, RoHS Compliant
Part Numbering Key
T  M  U  240  095  CL  8  30  A
CRI
Standard:	 8 = 80
Made-to-order:	9 = 90
Color Temperature
Standard:	 30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Made-to-order:	27 = 2700K
57 = 5700K
65 = 6500K
LIGHT SOURCES
12
• Range of common lengths and wattages to fit a variety of luminaires
• High efficacy: up to 146 lm/W @ 350mA, 4000K/80 CRI
• On board connectors allow easy wire connections and end-to-end board linking
• 4 SDCM for high color consistency
350mA ECO Series DC LED Modules
Product Models
Model Number Number of LEDs
Nominal
Input Current**
(mA)
Forward
Voltage
(VDC)
Nominal
Power
(W)
Dimensions
(L x W)
(including connector)
Lumens
@4000K/80CRI
(lm)
Nom. Efficacy
@4000K / 80 CRI
(lm/W)
TMU040003ELyxxA* 6 350 6.1 2.1
38 x 24 x 6 mm
305 145
TMU040005ELyxxA* 12 350 12.1 4.2 590 139
TMU040005ELyxxB* 12 350 12.1 4.2
38 x 24 x 6 mm
620 146
TMU040008ELyxxA* 18 350 18.1 6.3 925 146
TMU040010ELyxxA* 24 350 24.1 8.4 1230 146
TMU040010ELyxxB* 24 350 24.1 8.4 279 x 18 x 6 mm 1230 146
TMU040010ELyxxC* 24 350 24.1 8.4
432 x 18 x 6 mm
1230 146
TMU040015ELyxxA* 36 350 36.1 12.6 1845 146
* Contact Fulham for lead time and availability
** Max input current 450mA. See specification sheets for detailed information on input current levels.
Specifications
Beam Angle 120º
Operating Temperature Range -35°C to +45°C
Lumen Maintenance L70 = 50,000hrs @ Tc=85ºC / L90 = 17,000hrs @ Tc=55ºC
Color Consistency Binning per ANSI C78.377-2008; 4 SDCM
PCB Material FR-4
Warranty 5 years @ Max Tc from the date of manufacture
Safety/compliance cURus (File # E351548), Class 2 Lighting System, RoHS Compliant
Part Numbering Key
T  M  U  040  015  E  L  8  30  A
CRI
Standard:	 8 = 80
Made-to-order:	9 = 90
Color Temperature
Standard:	 30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Made-to-order:	27 = 2700K
50 = 5000K
Some products may not carry CE marking. Contact Fulham for more information.
LIGHT SOURCES
13
• Very low flicker, meets Title 24 requirements
• DirectAC Drive with integrated LED board
• Smooth TRIAC/ELV dimming down to 10%
• Kits include installation hardware and labels
• High voltage barrier and 5VA flame
rated lens - suitable for open or
fully enclosed luminaires
• JA8 Compliant
Specifications
Input Voltage UNV (120 - 277VAC)
Beam Angle 120º
Estimated Lumen Maintenance (L70) Round and Rectangular models: L70 > 54,000hrs / L90 = 20,000hrs
Linear models: L90 = 35,000hrs
Flicker Percentage <30%
Operating Ambient Temp. Range (Ta) -35ºC to +50°C
PCB Material / Lens Material MCPCB (superior thermal management) / Optical Grade Polycarbonate (5VA Flame rated)
Safety/Compliance cULus Classified, cURus, RoHS, ENERGY STAR Luminaire 2.0 Listed,
JA8 Compliant (2700K - 4000K @90CRI)
Protections Surge 2.5kV; Over temperature control
Warranty 5 Years @ Max Tc from the date of manufacture
Product Models
Model
Number
Input
Power
Max
Lumens
@4000K***
CRI Available
CCT Shape
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
(mm)
TJTUNV010ACyxxB* 10W 1065 80/90**
Standard
options:
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
Made-to-order:
5000K
Round 79 Dia. x 18 H
VJTUNV010LNyxxB05* 10W 1087 90 Linear 140 x 56 x 17
VJTUNV015LNyxxB11* 15W 1644 90 Linear 280 x 56 x 17
TJTUNV015ACyxxB* 15W 1680 80/90** Round 129 Dia. x 19 H
TJTUNV015ARyxxB* 15W 1725 80/90** Rectangular 188 L x 102 W x 18 H
TJTUNV023ACyxxB* 23W 2540 80/90** Round 177 Dia. x 18 H
VJTUNV030LNyxxB22* 30W 3235 90 Linear 560 x 56 x 17
TJTUNV034ACyxxB* 34W 3685 80/90** Round 243 Dia. x 21 H
* Contact Fulham for lead time and availability
**	Made-to-order
*** Round & Rectangular models: @80CRI; Linear models: @90CRI
DirectAC LED Retrofit Kits
Part Numbering Key
V  J  T  UNV  030  LN  9  30  B  22
CRI
Round & Rectangular models